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CONFERENCE AGENDA DAY 1 

Monday, April 6, 2026 

7:30 
Sign-in 

Breakfast Buffet 
Front Lobby 

8:00 

15 min 
Welcome Auditorium 

8:15 

60 min 

Keynote  

Elizabeth Bridges PhD, RN, CCNS, FCCM, 

FAAN, Professor Emeritus, University of 

Washington Medical Center 

Introduction: TBD 

Auditorium 

9:15 

15 min 

Study In A Day Introduction & Instructions  

   Emily Calabro & Team 
Auditorium 

9:30 

30 min 

Break with Vendors 

Study In A Day Interventions 

Front Lobby 

Ballard or Magnolia (as assigned) 

10:00 

90 min 

Workshop  

Tools for Finding your Question  (45 min) 

   Team SNRC 

 

ROI Consideration for QI/PI Projects (45 min) 

   Emily Calabro & Angela Bennett 

Auditorium 

11:30 

60 min 
Lunch (provided) with Vendors Front Lobby & 2nd Floor Concourse  

12:30 

30 min 

Poster Session 1  

   Presentations for even-numbered posters 
Fremont/Greenlake  

1:00 

75 min 
Podium Session 1  Auditorium 

2:15 

15 min 
Break with Vendors Front Lobby  

2:30 

30 min 

Poster Session 2  

   Presentations for odd-numbered posters 
Fremont/Greenlake 

3:00 

90 min 

Study in a Day Post-Survey 

Podium Session 2  
Auditorium 

4:30 Closing Auditorium 
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CONFERENCE AGENDA DAY 2 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 

7:30 
Sign-in 

Breakfast Buffet 
Front lobby 

8:00 

15 min 

Psi-At-Large Welcome   

  Frances Chu, Sigma Psi-at-Large 
Auditorium 

8:15 

60 min 

Keynote  

Katie Schatz MSN, APRN, ACHPN, ACNPC-AG, 

FNP-C, ACHPN 

Clinical Practice Specialist, CSI Faculty 

American Association of Critical-Care Nurses 

Introduction: TBD 

Auditorium 

9:15 

15 min 
Break with vendors Front Lobby 

9:30 

30 min 

Study In A Day: PICO, Background & Wrap Up 

   Emily Calabro & Team 
Auditorium 

10:00 

90 min 

Workshop 

Data Interpretation (45 min) 

   Cara Gallegos, Nurse Scientist, Providence 

 

Disseminating Your Project (45 min) 

   Gina Eberhardt & Mary McCarthy 

   Madigan Army Medical Center 

Auditorium 

11:30 

60 min 
Lunch (provided) with Vendors Front lobby & 2nd Floor Concourse  

12:30 

30 min 

Poster Session 3  

   Presentations for even-numbered posters 
Fremont/Greenlake 

1:00 

75 min 
Podium Session 3 Auditorium 

2:15 

15 min 
Break with Vendors Front Lobby 

2:30 

30 min 

Poster Session 4  

   Presentations for odd-numbered posters 
Fremont/Greenlake 

3:00 

75 min 
Podium Session 4 Auditorium 

4:15 

15 min 

Awards Presentations  

   Mary McCarthy & Kimberly Dollarhide 
Auditorium 

4:30 Closing Auditorium 
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Day 1 Poster Presentations 
Monday, April 6, 2026 

Session 1: Presentations for even-numbered posters 

Session 2: Presentations for odd-numbered posters 

 

A-1  

A-2  

A-3  

A-4  

A-5  

A-6  

A-7  

A-8  

A-9  

A-10  

 

Day 2 Poster Presentations 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 

Session 3: Presentations for even-numbered posters 

Session 4: Presentations for odd-numbered posters 

 

B-1  

B-2  

B-3  

B-4  

B-5  

B-6  

B-7  

B-8  

B-9  

B-10  
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