



**21st ANNUAL
SEATTLE NURSING RESEARCH CONSORTIUM
CONFERENCE & WORKSHOP
at the Sand Point Learning Center, Seattle WA**

**CONFERENCE AGENDA DAY 1
Monday, April 6, 2026**

7:30	Sign-in Breakfast Buffet	Front Lobby
8:00 15 min	Welcome	Auditorium
	Keynote <i>Elizabeth Bridges PhD, RN, CCNS, FCCM, FAAN, Professor Emeritus, University of Washington Medical Center</i>	Auditorium
	Introduction: TBD	
9:15 15 min	Study In A Day Introduction & Instructions <i>Emily Calabro & Team</i>	Auditorium
9:30	Break with Vendors	Front Lobby
30 min	Study In A Day Interventions	Ballard or Magnolia (as assigned)
	Workshop	
	Tools for Finding your Question (45 min)	
10:00 90 min	<i>Team SNRC</i>	Auditorium
	ROI Consideration for QI/PI Projects (45 min) <i>Emily Calabro & Angela Bennett</i>	
11:30 60 min	Lunch (provided) with Vendors	Front Lobby & 2 nd Floor Concourse
12:30 30 min	Poster Session 1 <i>Presentations for even-numbered posters</i>	Fremont/Greenlake
1:00 75 min	Podium Session 1	Auditorium
2:15 15 min	Break with Vendors	Front Lobby
2:30 30 min	Poster Session 2 <i>Presentations for odd-numbered posters</i>	Fremont/Greenlake
3:00 90 min	Study in a Day Post-Survey Podium Session 2	Auditorium
4:30	Closing	Auditorium



**21st ANNUAL
SEATTLE NURSING RESEARCH CONSORTIUM
CONFERENCE & WORKSHOP
at the Sand Point Learning Center, Seattle WA**

**CONFERENCE AGENDA DAY 2
Tuesday, April 7, 2026**

7:30	Sign-in Breakfast Buffet	Front lobby
8:00	Psi-At-Large Welcome	
15 min	<i>Frances Chu, Sigma Psi-at-Large</i>	Auditorium
	Keynote	
	<i>Katie Schatz MSN, APRN, ACHPN, ACNPC-AG, FNP-C, ACHPN</i>	
8:15		Auditorium
60 min	<i>Clinical Practice Specialist, CSI Faculty American Association of Critical-Care Nurses</i>	
	Introduction: TBD	
9:15		
15 min	Break with vendors	Front Lobby
9:30	Study In A Day: PICO, Background & Wrap Up	
30 min	<i>Emily Calabro & Team</i>	Auditorium
	Workshop	
	Data Interpretation (45 min)	
10:00	<i>Cara Gallegos, Nurse Scientist, Providence</i>	
90 min	Disseminating Your Project (45 min)	Auditorium
	<i>Gina Eberhardt & Mary McCarthy Madigan Army Medical Center</i>	
11:30		
60 min	Lunch (provided) with Vendors	Front lobby & 2 nd Floor Concourse
12:30	Poster Session 3	
30 min	<i>Presentations for even-numbered posters</i>	Fremont/Greenlake
1:00		
75 min	Podium Session 3	Auditorium
2:15		
15 min	Break with Vendors	Front Lobby
2:30	Poster Session 4	
30 min	<i>Presentations for odd-numbered posters</i>	Fremont/Greenlake
3:00		
75 min	Podium Session 4	Auditorium
4:15	Awards Presentations	
15 min	<i>Mary McCarthy & Kimberly Dollarhide</i>	Auditorium
4:30	Closing	Auditorium



**21st ANNUAL
SEATTLE NURSING RESEARCH CONSORTIUM
CONFERENCE & WORKSHOP
at the Sand Point Learning Center, Seattle WA**

Day 1 Poster Presentations

Monday, April 6, 2026

Session 1: Presentations for even-numbered posters

Session 2: Presentations for odd-numbered posters

A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4

A-5

A-6

A-7

A-8

A-9

A-10

Day 2 Poster Presentations

Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Session 3: Presentations for even-numbered posters

Session 4: Presentations for odd-numbered posters

B-1

B-2

B-3

B-4

B-5

B-6

B-7

B-8

B-9

B-10



21st ANNUAL
SEATTLE NURSING RESEARCH CONSORTIUM
CONFERENCE & WORKSHOP
at the Sand Point Learning Center, Seattle WA